On acceptance of the quotation it will become a contract and shall be bound 
by the terms & conditions. A written contract agreement will be signed by both the 

parties after tendering process is complete. 

6. The person/persons whose quotation is accepted shall deposit a security of 
Rs 15000/- (Rupees fifteen thousand only).  This money will be forfeited in the 

event of failure to comply with the contract. 

7. The quantity of items/articles indicated in the attached sheet may be 

increased or decreased at the discretion of the undersigned without assigning any